
Accepted Manuscript

Classification of orbital exenteration and reconstruction

Marco R. Kesting, M.D., D.M.D., Steffen Koerdt, M.D., D.M.D., Niklas Rommel,
M.D., D.M.D., Thomas Mücke, M.D., D.M.D., Klaus-Dietrich Wolff, M.D., D.M.D.,
Christopher P. Nobis, M.D., Florian Ringel, M.D., Gesche Frohwitter, D.M.D

PII: S1010-5182(17)30003-3

DOI: 10.1016/j.jcms.2017.01.003

Reference: YJCMS 2564

To appear in: Journal of Cranio-Maxillo-Facial Surgery

Received Date: 2 October 2016

Revised Date: 7 December 2016

Accepted Date: 3 January 2017

Please cite this article as: Kesting MR, Koerdt S, Rommel N, Mücke T, Wolff K-D, Nobis CP, Ringel F,
Frohwitter G, Classification of orbital exenteration and reconstruction, Journal of Cranio-Maxillofacial
Surgery (2017), doi: 10.1016/j.jcms.2017.01.003.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to
our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.jcms.2017.01.003


M
ANUSCRIP

T

 

ACCEPTE
D

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT
Classification of orbital exenteration and reconstruction 

 

 

Marco R. Kesting, M.D., D.M.D. a; Steffen Koerdt, M.D., D.M.D. a; Niklas Rommel, M.D., 

D.M.D. a; Thomas Mücke, M.D., D.M.D. a; Klaus-Dietrich Wolff, M.D., D.M.D. a; 

Christopher P. Nobis, M.D. a; Florian Ringel, M.D. b, Gesche Frohwitter, D.M.D a 

 

a Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery, Technical University of Munich, 

Ismaninger Str. 22, 81675 Munich, Germany 

b  Department of Neurosurgery, Universitätsmedizin Johannes Gutenberg-University Mainz, 

Langenbeckstraße 1, 55101 Mainz, Germany 

 

Authors’ e-mails 

Marco R. Kesting  marco.kesting@tum.de 

Steffen Koerdt   steffen.koerdt@tum.de 

Niklas Rommel  niklas.rommel@tum.de 

Thomas Mücke  thomas.muecke@tum.de 

Klaus-Dietrich Wolff   klaus-dietrich.wolff@tum.de 

Christopher Nobis   christopher-nobis@t-online.de 

Florian Ringel  florian.ringel@unimedizin-mainz.de 

Gesche Frohwitter  gesche.frohwitter@mri.tum.de  

 

Corresponding author  

Gesche Frohwitter  
Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery   
Technical University of Munich    
Ismaninger Str. 22  
81675 Munich, Germany  
gesche.frohwitter@mri.tum.de 



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5640184

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/5640184

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/5640184
https://daneshyari.com/article/5640184
https://daneshyari.com

